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Cou-yon's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Chevron                                                                        

1006 Par Rd 16, St Martinville

Go North on LA-31 / Main Hwy 8:50 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to Colonel Jeff de Blanc Pkwy 8:51 AM 0.50 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to LA-347 / Resweber Hwy 8:52 AM 1.10 mi.

in 4.00 miles Go straight on to LA-3039 / Nursery Hwy 8:57 AM 5.10 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn left on LA-3039 / Nursery Hwy 8:59 AM 6.30 mi.

in 5.30 miles Turn right on to LA-349 / Nina Hwy 9:07 AM 11.60 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on to LA-352 / Main St (Henderson) 9:10 AM 13.50 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy 9:11 AM 14.00 mi.

in 0.05 miles At traffic circle take 2nd exit to stay on LA-347 9:12 AM 14.05 mi.

in 0.10 miles At traffic circle take 2nd exit to stay on LA-347 9:13 AM 14.15 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on LA-347 / Cecilia Sr H South Hwy 9:16 AM 16.05 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to LA-355 / Cecilia Bridge Hwy (Cecilia) 9:19 AM 17.65 mi.

in 0.30 miles Keep right on to LA-31 / Main Hwy 9:20 AM 17.95 mi.

in 6.50 miles Turn right on LA-31 / Faculty St (Arnaudville) 9:28 AM 24.45 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on LA-31 / Fuselier Street 9:29 AM 24.50 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on LA-31 / Market Street 9:30 AM 24.60 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn right on to LA-741 9:37 AM 30.30 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn right on to US-190 9:44 AM 36.00 mi.

in 11.00 miles STOP at Exxon (Krotz Springs) 9:54 AM 47.00 mi.

Continue East on US-190 10:14 AM 47.00 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn right on to LA-411 / Maringouin Rd (Livonia) 10:27 AM 59.00 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn left on to LA-76 / Rosedale Rd (Rosedale) 10:41 AM 71.00 mi.

in 15.00 miles Turn right on to LA-1 / N Alexander Ave (Port Allen) 10:58 AM 86.00 mi.

in 0.60 miles STOP at Cou-yon's Cajun Bar-B-Q 10:59 AM 86.60 mi.

Continue South on LA-1 / N Alexander Ave 12:44 PM 86.60 mi.

in 2.90 miles Turn left on to LA-988 / Beaulieu Ln 12:49 PM 89.50 mi.

in 11.00 miles Keep right on to Jacob Street (Plaquemine) 1:03 PM 100.50 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to Laville Street 1:04 PM 100.60 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-1 1:05 PM 100.70 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn left on to Belleview Dr 1:08 PM 102.00 mi.

in 0.20 miles Keep right on to LA-405 / River Road 1:09 PM 102.20 mi.

in 15.70 miles Turn right on to LA-69 / Bowie Street (White Castle) 1:28 PM 117.90 mi.

in 2.80 miles Turn right on to LA-404 1:33 PM 120.70 mi.

in 9.30 miles Turn right on to LA-75 1:44 PM 130.00 mi.

in 1.90 miles STOP at Archibald's Dockside Bar 1:46 PM 131.90 mi.

Return East on LA-75 2:31 PM 131.90 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn right on to Bayou Pigeon Rd 2:38 PM 138.50 mi.

in 0.10 miles Keep left on to LA-997 / Bayou Pigeon Rd. 2:39 PM 138.60 mi.

in 13.00 miles Go straight on to LA-70 2:53 PM 151.60 mi.

in 11.00 miles Turn left on to Stephensville Rd (Stephensville) 3:04 PM 162.60 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 906 3:07 PM 164.00 mi.

in 0.05 miles  Turn left on to E Stephensville Rd 3:08 PM 164.05 mi.

Total Dist



Cou-yon's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 2.40 miles STOP at Mosquito Bar 3:13 PM 166.45 mi.

Return South on E Stephensville Rd 3:58 PM 166.45 mi.

in 2.40 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 906 4:03 PM 168.85 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Stephensville Rd 4:04 PM 168.90 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn left on to LA-70 4:07 PM 170.30 mi.

in 4.80 miles Turn left on to LA-70 / 9th Street (Morgan City) 4:13 PM 175.10 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to US-90 on ramp 4:14 PM 175.50 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn right on to LA-182 4:26 PM 187.50 mi.

in 35.60 miles END at The Bank Bar (New Iberia) 5:27 PM 223.10 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:37:00 223.10 mi.
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